GSTIN: 08AAFFS5629A1ZC



Polki Kundan Meena • Diamond Colour Stone Jewellery • Rashi Ratan

FLAGSHIP STORE : 30, City Pulse Mall, Narayan Singh Circle, Jaipur Ph.: +91-141-2573098 E-mail: tg@tatiwalasgehna.com

Date:29.10.2021

<u>Certificate of Internship</u>

This is to Certify that Miss. Vartika Kumawat D/o Mr. Ishwar Lal Kumawat doing Jewellery designing Digree course from IIS Deemed to be University, Jaipur. had completed her 3th Month internship from "TATIWALAS GEHNA" Jewellery showroom Add. 30, City Pulse Mall, Narayan Singh Circle, Jaipur.

We wish her success in all her future endeavors.

FOR TATIWALAS GEHNA

(Sanchit Tatiwala)



GSTIN:08AAFFS5629A1ZC



Polki Kundan Meena • Diamond Colour Stone Jewellery • Rashi Ratan Sec. site site

FLAGSHIP STORE : 30, City Pulse Mall, Narayan Singh Circle, Jaipur Ph.:+91-141-2573098 E-mail : tg@tatiwalasgehna.com

Date:29.10.2021

<u>Certificate of Internship</u>

Mall, Narayan Singh Circle , Jaipur. Month internship from "TATIWALAS GEHNA" Jewellery showroom Add. 30, City Pulse designing Digree course from IIS Deemed to be University, Jaipur. had completed her 3th This is to Certify that Miss. Shagun Bhardwaj D/o Mr. Radhey Shyam Bhardwaj doing Jewellery

We wish her success in all her future endeavors.





270,71,72,76, Johari Bazar, Jaipur-302003 | Tel.: +91-141-4150000/4150028 SB-110 Lalkothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015 | Tel.:+91-0141-4160000/4160050 motisons@gmail.com •www.motisonsjewellers.com Motisons Jewellers Limited

0

0 \bigcirc

 \circ

O

€

Ó

 $^{\circ}$

0

Oc CIN-U36911RJ2011PLC035122

2

Internship

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

•

3

University, (From 11th / This programme at Motisons Jewellers Ltd, Jaipur. Student of is đ August,2021 To 10th November Jaipur, certify that Ms.Diksha Johari D/o Mr. Ravi Johari, a B.Sc (3rdYear), Rajasthan has successfully completed 90 Days in Jewellery Designing, ,202)internship THE SII

found Punctual, Hardworking and Inquisitive. We wish her every success in life. During the period of her Internship Programme with us she was

3.

Thanks & Regards

50 JAIPUR (HRM) Manish Jain behalf of Motisons Jewellers Ltd. 100

Date: - 12.11.2021

3

2



Motisons Jewellers Limited

0

00

C

Scanned with OKEN Scanner

0

1

00

270,71,72,76, Johari Bazar, Jaipur-302003 | Tel.: +91-141-4150000/4150028 | SB-110 Lalkothi, Tonk Road, Jaipur-302015 | Tel.:+91-0141-4160000/4160050 motisons@gmail.com •www.motisonsjewellers.com

CIN-U36911RJ2011PLC035122

Y

Internship

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

SII internship programme at Motisons Jewellers Ltd, Jaipur. 90 Days (From 11th August, 2021 To 10th November, 202) This Koolwal, a University, is ť Student of B.Sc (3rdYear), in Jewellery Designing, certify that Jaipur, Rajasthan Ms.Kanika has Koolwal D/o successfully completed Mr. Santosh THE

success in life. found Punctual, Hardworking and Inquisitive. We wish her every During the period of her Internship Programme with us she was

2'

1

Thanks & Regards

On behalf of Motisons Jewellers Ltd,

Date: - 12.11.2021

2.

2

GSTIN NO. - 08ABRPA9834E3ZE

Off: 2576144 Res: 2523193



1307, Kedia bhawan, Right Side Chowk Gopal ji Ka Rasta, Jaipur-302003

Date: - 02/11/2021

punctual, hardworking & inquisitive. completed 90 days internship at Agarwal & Company. During the period of her internship with us she was found Deemed to be university, Jaipur has successfully Gupta a student of BSC jewellery designing from IIS This is to certify that Ms. Yamini Gupta D/o Mr. Sanjay

For AGARWAL & CO

We wish her every success in life.

	For TATIWALAS GEHNA (MIL Sanchit Tatiwala)	We wish her success in all her future endeavors	This is to Certify that Miss. Nisha Pujari D/o Mr. Pawan Kumar Pujari doing Jewellery designing Digree course from IIS Deemed to be University, Jaipur. had completed her 3 th Month internship from " TATTWALAS GEHNA " Jewellery showroom Add. 30, City Pulse Mall, Narayan Singh Circle , Jaipur.	<u>Certificate of In</u>	GSTIN : 08AAFFS5629A1ZC TATIWALAS GEHNA Polki Kundan Meena • Diamond Colour Stone Jewellery • Rashi Ratan FLAGSHIP STORE : 30, City Pulse Mall, Narayan Singh Circle, Jaipur Ph. : +91-141-2573098 E-mail : tg@tatiwalasgehna.com
		endeavors,	Kumar Pujari doing Jewellery ity, Jaipur. had completed her 3 th llery showroom Add. 30, City Pulse	Date:29.10.2021	AS GEHNA Rooman Singh Circle, Jaipur E-mail : tg@tatiwalasgehna.com

.

GSTIN:08AAFFS5629A1ZC



Polki Kundan Meena • Diamond Colour Stone Jewellery • Rashi Ratan ಡಿಸಿ ಚಿತ್ರ ಚಿತ್ರ

FLAGSHIP STORE : 30, City Pulse Mall, Narayan Singh Circle, Jaipur Ph.:+91-141-2573098 E-mail : tg@tatiwalasgehna.com

Date:29.10.2021

Certificate of Internship

Narayan Singh Circle, Jaipur. Digree course from IIS Deemed to be University, Jaipur. had completed her 3th Month internship from " **TATIWALAS GEHNA**" Jewellery showroom Add. 30, City Pulse Mall, This is to Certify that Miss. Akanksha Sagar D/o Mr. Dulichand Sagar doing Jewellery designing

We wish her success in all her future endeavors.

For TATIWALAS GEHNA Ę

(Sanchit Tatiwala STNER

ĩ.

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner